
                         Cherryland Middle School Volleyball Schedule 2023
    

Date Day Opponent Home/Away Bus Leave Time 1st Game Time
9/18/2023 Monday Grayling Home 4:30 PM

9/20/2023 Wednesday Charlevoix Home                         4:30PM

9/25/2023 Monday Harbor Springs Away 2:30 PM 4:30 PM

9/27/2023 Wednesday St. Elizabeth Away 3:15 PM 4:30 PM

10/2/2023 Monday Kalkaska Away 3:15 PM 4:30 PM

10/4/2023 Wednesday East Jordan Home 4:30 PM

10/9/2023 Monday Boyne City Away 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

10/11/2023 Wednesday Grayling Away 3:15 PM                        5:00 PM

10/16/2023 Monday Kalkaska Home 4:30 PM

10/18/2023 Wednesday St. Elizabeth Home 4:30 PM

All games are 1 hour long and played consecutively with the exception of locations that have two courts.  

Coaches:

Notes: 1st practice is 9/5/23

Pictures: 


